DOCUMENT CHARGES 70.00

DOOR DELIVERY CHARGES 594.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 930.60

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 620.40

OTHER CHARGES 0.00

DOOR COLLECTION 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY 1295.00

DISCOUNT -0.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 6315.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 1136.70

GRAND TOTAL 7452.00
Rupees : Seven Thousand  Four Hundred Fifty Two   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

CHENNAI PORUR (CHPR)

CHENGALPATTU (CGL)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. JMT2526-
03148,JMT2526-03208

VALUE 205906.26

E-Waybill No 591934710308,561934709138

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice :